CRIMINAL JUSTICE
PARALEGAL CERTIFICATE

Requirements

29 credits

Code Title

Required Core Courses

LSTU 115 Law and Human Behavior

LSTU 117 Paralegalism and Ethics

LSTU 305 Methods of Legal Research and Writing

LSTU 306 Methods of Legal Writing and
Argumentation

LSTU 223 Family Law

Required CJ Concentrated Courses

LSTU 210 Criminal Procedure

LSTU 211 Criminal Law

CJUS 212 Criminal Investigations

Required Skills Courses
LSTU 261 Contemporary Issues in Law and Society

Internship Capstone Experience (with a special addition
analysis section related to paralegal opportunities in the
student's CJUS internship placement)

Hours

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

2.00

3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

Total Hours

29.00

Criminal Justice Paralegal Certificate
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